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MATIERE: Acier inox Z17CrNi16-02

FINITION: SANS

TITRE                                      

TOLERANCES GENERALES N° DOCUMENT RÉV

±0,3 RB10005 _

ECHELLE 4:1 FEUILLE 1 / 1

DESCRIPTIONREV. DATE VERIFIE

AXE DE ROULETTE

Ø
6

 ±
0

,1

14,6

60

15°

62,5

78,2

M
3

x 
0

,5

6 ±1

Ø
8
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0

,1

Ø
14


